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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32913

Division: 14UG 1st WEST H/A

Date: Saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) CSA North/Hville King G

11

010
011
013
014
016
017
018
002
022
023
028
004
042
044
058
007
008

Field: csaN1

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 11 (14U) FCA Parma G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) CSA North/Hville King G 11 (14U) FCA Parma G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Elsie Abrao 010 Addison Baker
Megan Pierce 011 Alexandra Milne
Finley Cline 012 Jasmine Beltran-Sellan
Vivienne Grant 013 Adelynn Barney
Kaylee Rose 014 Aliana Card
Heidi Ferrioli De Leon 015 Joyce Yang
Drew Wlodarczyk 016 Kinsey Sadowski
Lila Dometrovich 017 Sidney Parker
Camryn Tyson 022 Hayleigh Copp
Sarah Sowell 023 Shanelle Reyes
Brynn Tichnor 025 Harper James
Bailey Phaneuf 031 Olivia Adams
Olivia Smuckler 004 Mackenzie Hovis
Madelyn Tuschong 041 Juliet Speed
Safira Wallace 005 Lia Grizzi
Emily Platt 006 Britan Derting
Morgan Buie 007 Emily Hilton
077 Charlotte Drozd
009 Adalyn Drum
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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